
Beef Taco
Fiesta Pasta Salad

Corn
Pineapple Tidbits

Milk or Water

Macaroni & Cheese
Focaccia Bread Stick

Caesar Salad
Tropical Fruit Salad

Milk or Water

Chicken Burger
Tossed Salad
Celery Sticks

Peach Quarters
Milk or Water

Chili
Corn Tortilla Crisps

Carrot Sticks
Fresh Watermelon

Milk or Water

Honey Garlic Meatballs
Whole Grain Chinese Rice

Sliced Cucumbers
Mandarin Oranges

Milk or Water

Lasagna Bake
Garlic Naan Bread

Garden Salad
Diced Pears

Milk or Water

Wa�es
Chicken Sausage

Yogurt Covered Raisins
Orange Wedges

Milk or Water

Chicken Ranch Flatbread
Caesar Salad

Sliced Cucumbers
Pineapple Tidbits

Milk or Water

Chicken Fajita
Whole Grain Mexican Rice

Turnip Sticks
Apple Sauce
Milk or Water

Three Cheese Pizza
Mediterranean Orzo

Celery Sticks
Fruit Salad

Milk or Water

Beef Burger
Lettuce & Tomato

Creamy Pasta Salad
Peach Quarters

Milk or Water

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Tossed Salad
Carrot Sticks

Fresh Watermelon
Milk or Water

Beef Taco
Whole Grain Mexican Rice

Celery Sticks
Mandarin Oranges

Milk or Water

Chicken Penne Alfredo
Focaccia Bread Stick

Mixed Veggies
Tropical Fruit Salad

Milk or Water

Chicken Quesadilla
 Fiesta Pasta Salad

Corn
Diced Pears

Milk or Water

BBQ Chicken Flatbread
Caesar Salad

Sliced Cucumbers
Pineapple Tidbits

Milk or Water

Lasagna Bake
Garlic Naan Bread

Garden Salad
Peach Quarters

Milk or Water

Sweet & Sour Meatballs
Whole Grain Rice

Carrot Sticks
Tropical Fruit Salad

Milk or Water

Chicken Burger
Tossed Salad
Celery Sticks

Mandarin Oranges
Milk or Water

Chili
Mashed Potato

Carrot Sticks
 Pineapple Tidbits

Milk or Water

Macaroni & Cheese
Focaccia Bread Stick

Caesar Salad
Fruit Salad

Milk or Water
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